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IMP 15 Car Dismantler	Technical Data

Width

Oil delivery

Maximum pressure at cylinders

Closure time (no-load)

Opening time (no-load)

Hydraulic connections for cylinders

Maximum rotation flow

Maximum rotation pressure

Hydraulic connections for rotation

Mounting bracket compatibility

Excavator weight
(best) lbs

(possible) lbs*

A configuration designed to perfectly combine the various actions of cutting, separating, and handling materials for vehicle 
scrapping operations.

JAW TECHNICAL DATA

Operating weight**

Maximum clamping force at shears

Height

Maximum opening

Jaw depth

Cutter blade length

Max clamping force at tip 

*Suggested uses on machines with an overall weight (in lbs).
**The operating weight of the equipment includes mounting bracket compatible with Indeco construction standards. Any differences in weight may be due to a different 
mounting bracket configuration.
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ENUSA Version

17 in

40 ÷ 66.5 gpm

5100 psi	

2 s

1 s

3/4” 

5.5 gpm

1600 psi

1/2”

HP 3000 - HP 4000

35 ton

230 ton

3300 lbs
93 in

47.5 in

41.5 in

9.5 in

5

26400

30800 52800


