Multiprocessor

IMP 15 Car Dismantler







A configuration designed to perfectly combine the various actions of cutting, separating, and handling materials for vehicle

scrapping operations.



Technical Data

IMP 15 Car Dismantler

Width	17 in
Oil delivery	40 ÷ 66.5 gpm
Maximum pressure at cylinders	5100 psi
Closure time (no-load)	2 s
Opening time (no-load)	1 s
Hydraulic connections for cylinders	3/4"
Maximum rotation flow	5.5 gpm
Maximum rotation flow Maximum rotation pressure	5.5 gpm 1600 psi
Maximum rotation pressure	1600 psi
Maximum rotation pressure Hydraulic connections for rotation	1600 psi 1/2" HP 3000 - HP 4000
Maximum rotation pressure Hydraulic connections for rotation Mounting bracket compatibility	1600 psi 1/2"

JAW TECHNICAL DATA

Operating weight**	3300 lbs
Height	93 in
Maximum opening	47.5 in
Jaw depth	41.5 in
Cutter blade length	9.5 in
Max clamping force at tip	35 ton
Maximum clamping force at shears	230 ton



^{*}Suggested uses on machines with an overall weight (in lbs).
**The operating weight of the equipment includes mounting bracket compatible with Indeco construction standards. Any differences in weight may be due to a different mounting bracket configuration.